Inkomsten

Uitgaven

Resultaat

Resultatenrekening 2019

Donaties
Rente

Verstrekte beurzen
2019-01 Teja van Hoften
2019-02 Maria Schilder
2019-03 Sibylle Eichermacher
2019-05Harald Schole
2019-06Roosmarijn Pallandt
2019-07Liesje van den Berk
2019-10 Mirjam Velthuis
2019-11 Daniela Schwabe
2019-13 Joop Haring
2019-14 Matea Bakula
2019-17 Lola Bezemer
2019-21 Pim Zwier

2019-23 Sandra Kruisbrink
2019-24 Louise Honnee
2019-25 Artemise Ploegaerts
2019-26 Merel Noorlander
2019-28 Cecilia Hendrikx
2019-29 Maarten Schuurman
2019-30 Jack Broeders

Promotie
Bankkosten

Kantoorkosten

Totale inkomsten

Totaal verstrekte
subsidies

Totaal diverse
kosten

Totale uitgaven

€ 12.000,00
€1,76

Begroting 2019

Blad1

Stichting Gerbrandy Cultuurfonds

€ 15.000,00 €
€ 0,00

10.000,00
€4,23

€ 10.000,00
€10,14

€10.000,00
€ 0,00

Resultaat 2018 Resultaat 2017 Resultaat 2016 Resultaat 2015

€10.000,00
€ 0,00

€ 12.001,76

€ 15.000,00 €1

0.004,23

€ 10.010,14

€ 10.000,00

€ 10.000,00

€ 500,00
€1.000,00
€ 1.000,00

€ 950,00

€ 994,00
€1.000,00
€1.000,00
€ 1.000,00
€1.000,00
€1.000,00
€1.000,00

€ 300,00
€1.000,00

€812,00

€470,00
€470,00
€780,00
€1.000,00
€ 780,00

€ 16.056,00
€0,00

€151,07

€22,12
€173.19

——

€ 16.229.19

€ 14.250,00 €

€ 500,00

€14.750,00 €

9.250,00

€ 175,00

9.425,00

€ 4.227,43-

€ 250,00

Pagina 1

€579,23

€12.460,00

€178,00
€12.638,00

€10.600,00

€93,00
€ 10.693,00

€1.915,00

€752,00
€ 2.667,00

€ 2.627,86-

€ 693,00-

€7.333,00



	Blad1

